HALO®
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
 H5T
5” Non-IC,
New Construction

H5T
Specifications and compliances subject to change without notice –  TD518147EN
Ordering Information
Sample Number: H5T  5110WB
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
Housing
H5T = 5” Non-IC, New Construction Housing, 120V
Trims
 Reflectors
5020 PAR Reflector
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
  5020P=White Reflector, White Trim
  5020H=Haze Reflector, White Trim
  5020SC=Clear Specular Reflector, White Trim
  5020BL=Black Specular Reflector, White Trim
  5020SN=Satin Nickel Reflector, Satin Nickel Trim
  5020TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Reflector,
                  Tuscan Bronze Trim
5021 Full Reflector
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
 5021H=Haze Reflector, White Trim
  502SC=Clear Specular Reflector, White Trim
  5021SN=Satin Nickel Reflector, Satin Nickel Trim
  5021TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Reflector,
                  Tuscan Bronze Trim
5107 Specular Reflector, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
 5107SC=Specular Reflector, White Self-flange
5120 Full Cone Reflector, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
 5120WH=White Reflector, White Self-flange
 5120SN=Satin Nickel Reflector,
                Satin Nickel Self-flange
 5120TBZ= Tuscan Bronze Reflector,
                  Tuscan Bronze Self-flange
Baffles
5001 PAR Metal Baffle Splay
OD: 6-3/8” [156mm]
 5001P= White Baffle, White Trim
 5001MB= Black Baffle, White Trim
  5001SN= Satin Nickel Baffle, Satin Nickel Trim
 5001TBZ= Tuscan Bronze Baffle,
Tuscan Bronze Trim
5010 PAR Metal Step Baffle
OD: 6-3/8” [156mm]
 5010W= White Baffle, White Trim
 5010= Black Baffle, White Trim
5012 High Coilex® Baffle
OD: 6-3/8” [166mm]
 5012W= White Baffle, White Trim
 5012P= Black Baffle, White Trim
5016 Coilex® Baffle with Reflector
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
 5016W= White Baffle, White Trim
 5016P= Black Baffle, White Trim
5102 Tapered Metal Baffle, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
 5102WB= White Baffle, White Self-flange
 5102BB= Black Baffle, White Self-flange
5109 Coilex® Tapered Baffle, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
 5109WB= White Plastic Straight Coilex Baffle,
White Self-flange
 5109BB= Black Plastic Straight Coilex Baffle,
White Self-flange
  5109BKBB= Black Plastic Straight Coilex Baffle,
Black Self-flange
5110 Perftex™ Baffle, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
 5110WB= White Perftex Baffle,
White Self-flange
 5110WB=Black Perftex Baffle,

dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: H5T  5110WB
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
Select trims are classified for use in
others housings.
See www.eaton.com/lighting/legal.For use in Halo listed housings.
Housing
H5T = 5” Non-IC, New Construction Housing, 120V
Trims
Open, Splay & Wall Wash
5000 PAR Metal Splay, Self-flange
OD: 6-3/8” [162mm]
  5000P=White Splay, White Trim
 5000SN= Satin Nickel Splay,  Satin Nickel Trim
 5000TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Splay,
                  Tuscan Bronze Trim
5030 Wall Wash with Baffle
OD: 6-1/4” [159mm]
  5030W=White Eyelid with White Baffle,
               White Trim
  5175P= White Eyelid with Black Baffle,
White Trim
5175 Open, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
  5175WH=White Self-flange
 5175SN= Satin Nickel Self-flange
 5175TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Self-flange
5176 Open, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
  5176WH=White Self-flange
 5176SN= Satin Nickel Self-flange
 5176TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Self-flange
5185 Open Splay, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
  5185WH=White Self-flange
 5185SN= Satin Nickel Self-flange
 5185TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Self-flange
5186 Open Splay, Self-flange
OD: 6-5/8” [168mm]
  5186WH=White Self-flange
 5186SN= Satin Nickel Self-flange
 5186TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Self-flange
6146